

Suit No:611460/16

Raman Verma & ors v/s Satya Dev Verma

19.07.2018

Present: Sh. Ankur Jain, counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Lovkesh Chawla, counsel for defendant no.28 and
29.

None for remaining defendants.

Replication to the written statement of defendant no.1,
7 and LR's of defendant no.4 filed by plaintiff. Kept on record.
Copy supplied to counsel for defendant no. 28 and 29.

Matter be listed for admission-denial of documents and
framing of issues on 20.12.2018.

Sugandha Aggarwal
ADJ/West/Delhi
19.07.2018