

Suit No: 611460/16

Raman Verma & ors vs Satya Dev Verma & ors

04.07.2019

Present: Sh. Ankur Jain, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Lovkesh Chawla, counsel for defendant no. 28
and 29.

Sh. B.L.Chawla, counsel for defendant no. 1, 7 and
Lrs of defendant no.4.

Clarifications answered.

Be listed for orders on 20.07.2019 at 04:00 PM.

Sugandha Aggarwal

ADJ-07/West/Delhi

04.07.2019