

IN THE COURT OF MS.VEENA RANI :ADJ-06, WEST
DISTRICT, TIS HAZARI COURTS, DELHI

CNR No. **DLWT01**-001664-2016
CS No. 11460/16
Raman Verma vs Satya Dev Verma

22.03.2023

Present: Sh. Ankur Jain, Ld Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff
in person.
Sh Pankaj Chawla, Ld Counsel for defendant no. 1,4
and LR of deceased defendant no. 7
Sh Lovkesh Chawla, Ld Counsel for defendant no.28
and 29.

Both the parties are directed to file affidavit regarding
admission and denial of documents on or before next date with an
advance copy to each other. Parties to bring their original
documents on the next date of hearing. Proposed issues be also
filed on or before NDOH.

To come up for admission and denial of documents
and for framing of issues on **26.04.2023**.

(VEENA RANI)
Additional District Judge-06,
West District, Tis Hazari Courts,
Code:DL271/22.03.2023