

Civ DJ 11460/16

RAMAN VERMA Vs. SATYA DEV VERMA

14.02.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Ld proxy counsel for LR's of defendant no.1, 4 & 7.

Sh. Rajender Singh, ld counsel for defendant no.15 to 27.

None for defendant nos. 28 & 29.

Case is at the stage of PE.

List of witnesses and affidavit of PW filed by plaintiff.

Copy is supplied to other side.

Put up for examination of PW-1 on **03.04.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
14.02.2024