

Civ DJ 11460/16

RAMAN VERMA Vs. SATYA DEV VERMA

16.10.2024

Present: PW-1/plaintiff no.1 with ld proxy counsel Ms. Jyotsna
Batra.

Sh. Pankaj Chawla, ld counsel for LR's of defendant no.1,
4 & 7.

Case is at the stage of cross-examination of PW-1,
however, no time left today.

Put up for purpose fixed on **20.11.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/16.10.2024